ATHERTON




Kim Kinnard, Kajal Nandha & Carole Ferguson

Manicure

Men’s manicure
File & Varnish
French manicure
OPI gel manicure
Pedicure

OPI gel pedicure
OPI gel removals

£33.50
£25.00
£23.00
£36.00
£45.00
£48.00
£53.50
£11.00

Full range of OPI colours available

Kim Kinnard, Kajal Nandha & Carole Ferguson

Full leg

Half leg

3/4 leg

Full leg & bikini
Half leg & bikini
Bikini line
Brazilian
Hollywood
Underarm
Forearm

Full arm

Back

Chest

Lip or chin

Full face
Eyebrow

Facials

Daxita’s Signature Facial

(Tailor-made to your skin type using organic products)

£42.00
£27.00
£36.00
£48.00
£40.00

From £22.00

£38.00
£46.00
£21.00
£21.00
£25.00
£31.50
£31.50
£18.00
£33.50
£20.00

Daxita Vaghela & Kajal Nandha

60 mins
30 mins

Kim Kinnard & Carole Ferguson

Atherton Cox
Facial

60 mins

£120.00
£65.00

£80.00

Derma Planing - Pain-free & effective removal
of soft facial hair followed by a collagen mask

Kajal Nandha

60 mins
30 mins

£150.00
£95.00

Threading

Eyebrows

Upper lip

Chin

Both sides of face
Forehead

Neck

Daxita Vaghela

£34.50
£19.00
£19.00
£19.00
£19.00
£19.00

Kajal Nandha

£25.00
£19.00
£19.00
£19.00
£19.00
£19.00

Daxita Vaghela
(Self employed)

Kajal Nandha
(Self employed)

Kim Kinnard

Carole Ferguson
(Self employed)



(Patch test required before first treatment) Jackie Wilson & Charlotte Footman
Eyelash Extensions IPL Hair Removal From £55.00

Daxita Vaghela Kajal Nandha IPL Skin Rejuvenation  From £75.00
Classic Electrolysis 15 Mins £35.00
Full set £170.00 £150.00 Electrolysis 30 Mins £55.00
Half set £105.00 £95.00 Skin Tag Removal  £75.00
Maintenance £53.00 £48.00 .
Removal £21.00 £21.00 S e T 1 ree)

Upper lip £55.00 £275.00

Russian Upper lipand chin ~ £95.00 £475.00
Full set £325.00 £290.00 Half leg (lower) £175.00 £875.00
Half set £250.00 £220.00 Bikini (standard) £95.00 £475.00
Maintenance £130.00 £110.00 Underarm £75.00 £375.00
Removal £21.00 £21.00 Full arm £175.00 £875.00
Mirror Lashes £450.00 Back £250.00 £1250.00

(More than 2000 lashes per eye lasts up to 2.5 months,
no mainenance required)

Fusion Lashes £200.00 £200.00 Jackie Wilson
(Self employed)
Micro Blading
Semi- permanent lasting up to 15 months
Daxita Vaghela
Eyebrows (Two treatments) £600.00
Eye Liner (Top & bottom) £600.00
Eye Liner (Top only) £450.00
Eye Liner (Bottom only) £295.00
Lash Line £450.00
Powder Brows £650.00 Charlotte Footman
Ombré Brows £700.00 (Self employed)
Lip Blushing £600.00
Yearly Top Up £300.00
Powder Brows £650.00
Ombre Brows £700.00
Tinting
Daxita Vaghela Kim/ Kajal / Carole
Eyelash tinting £29.00 £22.00
Eyebrow tinting £23.00 £17.00
Eyebrow shape/tidy N/A £19.00
Lash Lift
Daxita / Kajal Kim Kinnard
Nouveau LVL N/A £80.00
Lash Lift (incl.tint)
Classic lash lift £85.00 N/A
(no tint)

Eyelash perm £85.00 N/A



Open 7 days a week

Monday — Friday: 8.30am — 7.00pm

Late nights: Thursday & Friday, last appointment 7.30pm
Saturday: 8.30am — 6.00pm

Sunday: 10.00am — 5.00pm
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18 New Cavendish Street
London, W1G 8UR Tel: 0207 487 4048

Vincen¢ Street

Book online: www.athertoncox.co.uk Blandforq srees
mail@athertoncox.co.uk

Download our app on:
P> Coogept ATHERTON




