# ATHERTONCOX

new cavendish street

Beauty price list



## **Nails**

### Kim Kinnard, Kajal Nandha & Carole Ferguson

Manicure	£33.50
Men's manicure	£25.00
File & Varnish	£23.00
French manicure	£36.00
OPI gel manicure	£45.00
Pedicure	£48.00
OPI gel pedicure	£53.50
OPI gel removals	£11.00

Full range of OPI colours available

# Waxing

### Kim Kinnard, Kajal Nandha & Carole Ferguson

Full leg	£42.00
Half leg	£27.00
3/4 leg	£36.00
Full leg & bikini	£48.00
Half leg & bikini	£40.00
Bikini line	From £22.00
Brazilian	£38.00
Hollywood	£46.00
Underarm	£21.00
Forearm	£21.00
Full arm	£25.00
Back	£31.50
Chest	£31.50
Lip or chin	£18.00
Full face	£33.50
Eyebrow	£20.00

## **Facials**

Daxita's Signature Facial (Tailor-made to your skin type using organic products)

### Daxita Vaghela & Kajal Nandha

60 mins £120.00 30 mins £65.00

### Kim Kinnard & Carole Ferguson

Atherton Cox 60 mins £80.00 Facial

Derma Planing - Pain-free & effective removal of soft facial hair followed by a collagen mask

#### Kajal Nandha

60 mins £150.00 30 mins £95.00

# **Threading**

	Daxita Vaghela	Kajal Nandha
Eyebrows	£34.50	£25.00
Upper lip	£19.00	£19.00
Chin	£19.00	£19.00
Both sides of face	£19.00	£19.00
Forehead	£19.00	£19.00
Neck	£19.00	£19.00



Daxita Vaghela (Self employed)



Kajal Nandha (Self employed)



Kim Kinnard



Carole Ferguson (Self employed)

## **Eyes**

(Patch test required before first treatment)

#### **Evelash Extensions**

Lyelasii Exterisions	•	
	Daxita Vaghela	Kajal Nandha
Classic		
Full set	£170.00	£150.00
Half set	£105.00	£95.00
Maintenance	£53.00	£48.00
Removal	£21.00	£21.00
Russian		
Full set	£325.00	£290.00
Half set	£250.00	£220.00
Maintenance	£130.00	£110.00
Removal	£21.00	£21.00
Mirror Lashes	£450.00	
		. 0.5

(More than 2000 lashes per eye lasts up to 2.5 months, no mainenance required)

Fusion Lashes £200.00 £200.00

### Micro Blading

Semi-permanent lasting up to 15 months

p	
	Daxita Vaghe
Eyebrows (Two treatments)	£600.00
Eye Liner (Top & bottom)	£600.00
Eye Liner (Top only)	£450.00
Eye Liner (Bottom only)	£295.00
Lash Line	£450.00
Powder Brows	£650.00
Ombré Brows	£700.00
Lip Blushing	£600.00
Yearly Top Up	£300.00
Powder Brows	£650.00
Ombre Brows	£700.00

### Tinting

Daxita Vaghela	Kim/ Kajal / Carole
£29.00	£22.00
£23.00	£17.00
N/A	£19.00
	£29.00

### Lash Lift

	Daxita / Kajal	Kim Kinnard
Nouveau LVL	N/A	£80.00
Lash Lift (incl.tint)		
Classic lash lift	£85.00	N/A
(no tint)		
Eyelash perm	£85.00	N/A

# IPL & Electrolysis

Jackie Wilson & Charlotte Footman

IPL Hair Removal	From £55.00
IPL Skin Rejuvenation	From £75.00
Electrolysis 15 Mins	£35.00
Electrolysis 30 Mins	£55.00
Skin Tag Removal	£75.00

	Single treatment	Course of 6 (pay for 5 get 1 free)
Upper lip	£55.00	£275.00
Upper lip and chin	£95.00	£475.00
Half leg (lower)	£175.00	£875.00
Bikini (standard)	£95.00	£475.00
Underarm	£75.00	£375.00
Full arm	£175.00	£875.00
Back	£250.00	£1250.00



Jackie Wilson (Self employed)



Charlotte Footman (Self employed)

### Open 7 days a week

Monday-Friday: 8.30am-7.00pm

Late nights: Thursday & Friday, last appointment 7.30pm

Saturday: 8.30am – 6.00pm Sunday: 10.00am – 5.00pm

### 18 New Cavendish Street

London, W1G 8UR Tel: 0207 487 4048

Book online: www.athertoncox.co.uk

mail@athertoncox.co.uk

Download our app on:







